

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE 1+2

I.D.: 78730207

Data publicarii 17.02.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.128,35 RON - 1.128,35 RON

Descriere: CONEXPAND CU CAMASA 10X120 BUC 10 3,193 31.93 CONEXPAND CU CAMASA 10X110 BUC 10 2,521 25.21 SET BURGHIIU METAL 2-8MM 22310 BUC 1 18,490 18.49 BURGHIIU METAL 8 YT-4080 BUC 1 14,290 14.29 BURGHIIU METAL 9 YT-4090 BUC 1 16,810 16.81 BURGHIIU METAL 12 YT-4120 BUC 1 35,290 35.29 BURGHIIU METAL 10 YT-4100 BUC 1 23,530 23.53 BUTUC YALE 30X45MM BUC 1 46,220 46.22 BUTUC YALE 35X45MM 500 F BUC 1 51,260 51.26 COLIER PLASTIC 280X3.6MM PG 1 10,080 10.08 COLIER PLASTIC 190X2.5MM PG 1 5,880 5.88 BURGHIIU IN TREPTE-CONIC 4-22 YT-44741 BUC 1 19,330 19.33 DISC DEBITARE KLINGSPOR A46 TZ SPECIAL 230X1,9 BUC 2 10,925 21.85 COLIER METALIC 12-20 BUC 5 1,596 7.98 LACAT YALE 40MM SET 2 BUC CHEIE UNICA BUC 1 25,210 25.21 BANDA IZOLATOARE MARE BUC 2 4,200 8.4 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 12X260 (YT-4215) BUC 1 11,340 11.34 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 10X210 (YT-4210) BUC 1 9,240 9.24 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 8X210 (YT-4206) BUC 1 8,820 8.82 BURGHIIU BETON SDS 6X210 (YT-4203) BUC 1 7,140 7.14 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA COMTEC 2P-32A BUC 1 15,970 15.97 PANZA CIRCULARA PT LEMN 180 BUC 1 8,400 8.4 TUB CU LED 18W QUARK BUC 2 14,285 28.57 SAIBA PLATA PT LEMN M12 BUC 4 588 2.35 PIULITA CU GARNITURA M12 BUC 4 588 2.35 SURUB METRIC CU CAP HEXAGONAL 12X50 BUC 2 1,680 3.36 SURUB METRIC CU CAP HEXAGONAL 20X60 BUC 3 2,520 7.56 SAIBA PLATA PT LEMN M20 BUC 3 2,100 6.3 PIULITA DIN 985 20 G8 ZN /50 BUC 3 1,093 3.28 PIULITA M27 BUC 1 2,270 2.27 PIULITA M24 BUC 1 2,690 2.69 SAIBA PLATA M24 BUC 1 840